
DELAWARE COUNTY DRAINAGE BOARD MEETINGS FOR 2019 
Meetings are at 2:30 p.m. in the Commissioners Courtroom 
(Pre-meetings held at 2:15 p.m. for Board Members Only) 

 
                                           Tuesday                        January 22, 2019 

         Tuesday                February  19, 2019 
          Monday   March 18, 2019  

Monday   April 15, 2019 
          Monday   May 20, 2019 
          Monday   June 17, 2019 
          Monday   July 15, 2019 
          Monday   August 19, 2019 
          Monday   September 16, 2019 
          Monday   October 21, 2019 
          Monday   November 18, 2019 
          Monday   December 16, 2019 
 

 
  APPROVED this 19th day of November, 2018. 
 

       DELAWARE COUNTY DRAINAGE BOARD 
 
William Whitehead, President 
Clarence Hensley, Vice President 
Shannon Henry, Member 
John Landers, Member 
Dick McIntire, Member 

 
Cindy Harty, Recording Secretary 

 
 
 

Please note that the first two (2) meetings will be held on Tuesday due 
to the closing of the county building for holidays.  


